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Counter | Description Channel | Date Day of week |Start time |End time |Duration | TV Audience
1 SMART SOLDIERS CH5 (11/10/2020 Sun 17:00 17:31 |00:31:26 10,048
2 SMART SOLDIERS CH5 |[18/10/2020 Sun 16:59 17:29 {00:30:41 11,339
r 3 SMART SOLDIERS CH5 [25/10/2020 Sun 16:59 17:30 [00:30:36 2,248
4 SMART SOLDIERS CH5 |01/11/2020 Sun 16:58 17:30 [00:32:06 8,010
5 SMART SOLDIERS CH5 |08/11/2020 Sun 16:59 17:29 [00:30:23 7,598
"6 SMART SOLDIERS CH5 [15/11/2020 Sun 16:58 17:30 [00:31:09 17,444
7  |SMART SOLDIERS CH5 |22/11/2020 Sun 16:55 17:26 |00:30:53 30,375
8 SMART SOLDIERS CH5 |29/11/2020 Sun 16:59 17:30 [00:30:50 13,934
9 SMART SOLDIERS CH5 |06/12/2020 Sun 17:00 17:39 [00:39:52 4,467
10 |SMART SOLDIERS CH5 |13/12/2020 Sun 17:00 17:30 [00:30:05 3,003
T SMART SOLDIERS CH5 |20/12/2020 Sun 17:00 17:40 (00:39:58 1,617
" 12 |SMART SOLDIERS CH5 |27/12/2020 Sun 16:59 17:30 (00:30:47 6,330
13 |SMART SOLDIERS CH5 |03/01/2021 Sun 16:55 17:25 [00:29:44 1,892
14 |SMART SOLDIERS CH5 [10/01/2021 Sun 16:44 17:15 [00:30:43 7,614
" 15 |SMART SOLDIERS CH5 |15/01/2021 Fri 17:29 18:01 |00:31:50 2,853
16 |SMART SOLDIERS CH5 |22/01/2021 Fri 17:29 18:03 [00:33:29 8,867
17  |SMART SOLDIERS CH5 [29/01/2021 Fri 17:29 18:01 (00:32:13 3,619
18 |SMART SOLDIERS CH5 |05/02/2021 Fri 17:30 18:01 [00:31:23 4,571
" 19 [SMART SOLDIERS CH5 [12/02/2021 “Fri 17:28 18:01 (00:32:20 3,117
20 |SMART SOLDIERS CH5 |19/02/2021 Fri 17:29 18:01 [00:32:27 1,206
"o SMART SOLDIERS CH5 |26/02/2021 Fri 17:28 18:01 [00:32:59 10,729
" 22 [SMART SOLDERS.2 CH5 |[05/03/2021 Fri 17:30 18:01 [00:31:24 16,432
" 23 |SMART SOLDIERS.2 CH5 [12/03/2021 Fri 17:29 18:01 [00:31:49 6,283
" 24 [SMART SOLDIERS.2 CH5 [19/03/2021 Fri 17:30 18:02 (00:31:29 798
" 25 [SMART SOLDIERS.2 CH5 |26/03/2021 Fri 17:30 18:02 (00:31:35 6,028
26 |SMART SOLDIERS.2 CH5 | 02/04/2021 Fri 17:30 18:01 (00:31:07 7,784
27 |SMART SOLDIERS.2 CH5 | 09/04/2021 Fri 17:30 18:01 (00:31:37 2,298
28 |SMART SOLDIERS .2 CH5 |16/04/2021 Fri 17:28 18:01 [00:32:44 27,838
" 29 |SMART SOLDIERS.2 CH5 |23/04/2021 Fri 17:29 18:01 [00:32:00 2,988
30 |SMART SOLDIERS.2 CH5 [30/04/2021 Fri 17:28 18:01 ]00:32:39 1,585
" 31 SMART SOLDIERS.2 CH5 | 07/05/2021 Fri 17:30 18:01 |00:31:31 2,827
32 |SMART SOLDIERS.2 CH5 |06/08/2021 Fri 17:29 18:01 [00:31:22 1,746

27



Counter | Description Channel | Date Day of week | Start time | End time | Duration TV Audience
" 33 |SMART SOLDIERS.2 CH5 |13/08/2021 Fri 17:29 18:01 (00:31:58 4,536
34 |SMART SOLDIERS.2 CH5 |20/08/2021 Fri 17:30 18:01 [00:31:32 7,229
" 35 |SMART SOLDIERS 2 CH5 |27/08/2021 Fri 17:29 18:01 |00:31:56 2,461
36 |SMART SOLDIERS.2 CH5 [03/09/2021 Fri 17:30 18:01 |00:31:14 18,122
37 |SMART SOLDIERS.2 CH5 [10/09/2021 Fri 17:30 18:01 |00:31:27 24,385
" 38 |SMART SOLDIERS.2 CH5 [17/09/2021 Fri 17:30 18:01 |00:30:54 18,633
" 39 [SMART SOLDIERS.2 CH5 |24/09/2021 Fri 17:30 18:01 |00:31:30 24,565
" 40 |[SMART SOLDIERS CH5 101/10/2021 Fri 17:29 18:01 |00:31:29 6,470
41 |SMART SOLDIERS.2 CH5 |(08/10/2021 Fri 17:29 18:01 |00:31:59 13,700
42 |SMART SOLDIERS .2 CH5 |15/10/2021 Fri 17:30 18:01 |00:31:07 3,030
43 |SMART SOLDIERS.2 CH5 |22/10/2021 Fri 17:30 18:01 (00:31:23 4,992
44 |SMART SOLDIERS.2 CH5 |29/10/2021 Fri 17:30 18:01 |00:31:29 4,724
45 |SMART SOLDIERS.2 CH5 |05/11/2021 Fri 17:29 18:00 (00:31:41 6,588
46 |SMART SOLDIERS.2 CH5 [12/11/2021 Fri 17:29 18:01 |00:32:01 15,531
" 47 |SMART SOLDIERS.2 CH5 |[19/11/2021 Fri 17:28 18:01 {00:32:12 2,467
" 48 |SMART SOLDIERS.2 CH5 ]26/11/2021 Fri 17:29 18:01 |00:31:32 3,814
49 |SMART SOLDIERS.2 CH5 |[03/12/2021 Fri 17:29 18:01 [00:31:36 7,408
" 50 |SMART SOLDIERS.2 CH5 [10/12/2021 Fri 17:29 18:01 [00:31:44 3,491
" 51 SMART SOLDIERS.2 CH5 [17/12/2021 Fri 17:29 18:01 [00:31:36 159
52 |SMART SOLDIERS.2 CH5 |24/12/2021 Fri 17:28 18:01 [00:33:16 6,848
Summary TV Audience 416,641
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